Burriscarra N.S.
Carnacon, Ballyglass, Claremorris, Co. Mayo.

School Calendar 2024/2025

Day Date Closure/Holiday Details
Term 1
Wednesday Aug 28" 2024 Return to school at 9.00am
Friday Oct 25™ 2024 School closes for Halloween break
Monday Nov 4" 2024 School re-opens
Friday Dec 20" 2024 School closes at 12pm — Christmas holidays
Term 2
Monday Jan 6" 2025 School re-opens
Monday Feb 32025 Public Holiday St. Brigid’s Day
Thursday Feb 20" 2025 School closed for mid-term break
Friday Feb 21t 2025 School closed for mid-term break
Monday Feb 24™ 2025 School re-opens
Monday Mar 17" 2025 School closed for St. Patrick’s Day
Friday Apr 11" 2025 School closes at 12pm — Easter holidays
Term 3
Monday Apr 28" 2025 School re-opens
Monday May 5" 2025 School closed — May bank holiday
Monday Jun 2" 2025 School closed — June bank holiday
Friday Jun 20" 2025 School closes at 12pm - Summer holidays







